J Tildsley

C Harrison

J Willson

J Bell

B Waynewhight
F Dixson

A Myers+

S McCullow*
E Mason

N Talyor

H Jeavons
Extras

Total

1-16 2-20 3-21

Bowler

B Miley

A Stackhouse
R Smith

B Sutton

B Miley

L Haley+

J Harries

E London

C Martin

W Nimick

A Stackhouse
B Sutton

A Townsend
R Smith*

R Orton
Extras

Total

1-1 2- 3-

Bowler

H Jeavons

N Talyor

S McCullow

E Mason

F Dixson

B Waynewhight
J Bell

J Willson

Weather: Sunny Pitch: Hard

c L Haley b A Stackhouse
¢ R Orton b B Miley
b A Stackhouse
Ibw b B Miley
b B Miley
Ibw b B Sutton
¢ C Martin b R Smith
b B Sutton
b R Smith
¢ A Townsend b B Sutton
not out
b4 1b1 w12 nb5 pen0
(24.4 overs)
4-22 5-22 6-70 7-77 8-101
O M R W wd Nb
70 1 39 3 2(2) 0(0)
50 0 17 2 3(3) 0(0)
70 0 34 2 1(1) 1(5)
54 0 14 3 2 (6) 0(0)
Follifoot 3rd XI
not out
b H Jeavons
not out
b8 Ib0 w11 nb0 pen0
(22.1 overs)
4- 5- 6- 7- 8-
M R W wd Nb
40 2 7 1 1(2) 0(0)
40 0 24 O 0(0) 0 (0)
40 0 12 O 2(2) 0 (0)
40 1 13 O 1(1) 0 (0)
10 0 16 O 34) 0(0)
30 0 13 O 0(0) 0(0)
10 0 9 0 1(1) 0(0)
11 0 9 0 1(1) 0(0)

x 3rd Xl Conference A Follifoot 3rd Xl v Horsforth 3rd XI
Sunday, September 08 2013 (13:30) at Follifoot
Follifoot 3rd XI Won By 9 wickets

Follifoot 3rd Xl won toss and decided to field

Horsforth 3rd XI
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14
5
2
0
0
14
37
0
9
1
5
22
109
9-103 10-109

37

0

55

19

111-1
9- 10-



